GRAND PRIX WMOZP r. 2009-2010 IV runda FINAL

Warszawa, 9.11.2022

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2022

Dziewczat, 12 lat

BORTLISZ Gabriela

STANISLAWIUK Maja

JEZEWSKA Blanka

NEUHORN Diana

MATOWICKA Maja

CZECHMANSKA Antonina

KOPP Zuzanna

MARKOWSKA Pola

RUCZKOWSKA Maria

10. ZYDRON Wiktoria

11. BERNAT Natalia

12. WYSOKINSKA Emilia

13. PLOSKONKA Liliana

14. CIBOROWSKA Anna

15. HANDZLIK Aleksandra

16. CZERNIGA Agata

17. RZASA Amelia

18. JANGAS Zofia

19. SZARLIK Eliza

20. SOWA Aleksandra

21. TEODORCZUK Maria

22. JANCZUK Klara

23. SZOTEK Isabella

24. WASIELEWSKA Aleksandra

25. GERASIMOVA Nicole

26. GAJEWSKA Karolina

27. JAROS Barbara

28. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka

29. MUSIOL Aniela

30. BARCINSKA Ida

31. CIESLAK Antonina
NIESLUCHOWSKA Gabriela

33. KANCLERZ Maja

34. SZERSZENOWICZ Natalia

35. BRYWCZYNSKA Agata
RZEPECKA Maria

37. KUKULSKA Amelia

38. BAK Melania

39. SERAFIN Michalina

40. KRYSTMAN Kaja

41. MAZURKIEWICZ Michalina
CIESLAK Helena

43. ZYCH Martyna

44. DAMIECKA Blanka

45. SOBKOWICZ Marcelina

46. SYPEREK Zofia

47. KOPEC Wiktoria

48. GRABIA Michalina

49. STANISZEWSKA Patrycja

50. SZCZESNIAK Zofia

51. ATLAS Alicja

52. ROMANOWSKA Maria
JAKUBAS Marta

54. SZYMANIAK Alicja

55. RZEPKA Maja

56. BEMOWSKA Marianna

57. BELKIEWICZ Maja

58. KURIATA Nina

59. RYMARZ Jagoda
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MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny

27.53
2:19.69
29.25
2:22.54
2:23.83
2:26.39
1:23.11
30.71
1:23.65
2:28.05
30.86
1:24.13
31.25
1:25.26
1:26.40
31.81
2:33.76
32.06
2:34.76
32.23
1:17.59
2:37.07
2:37.36
32.83
32.90
1:29.56
2:38.83
33.23
33.63
2:42.04
1:21.18
33.91
1:21.38
34.06
34.29
34.29
1:33.28
34.43
34.61
1:34.38
34.83
34.84
2:49.09
35.31
35.49
1:37.41
35.90
36.72
36.87
2:59.18
37.81
1:43.69
38.11
38.35
38.71
39.46
39.87
1:49.46
1:51.74

577
492
481
463
451
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422
416
414
413
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407
395
391
375
374
369
365
362
360
354
346
344
340
338
337
335
328
316
315
309
309
306
305
299
299
298
295
290
288
285
285
277
273
269
262
260
243
240
233
223
217
217
213
207
196
190
184
173
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Warszawa, 9.11.2022

60.

PLIT Barbara

Dziewczat, 13 lat

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

RESZKO Lena
ROMANOWSKA Aleksandra
LESINSKA Maja
DUDKIEWICZ Maja
BOROWIEC Barbara
MILANCEJ Elzbieta

STYS Zuzanna

BATORY Helena
CHALUPKA Amelia
GORZKIEWICZ tucja

. BURZA Zuzanna
. TOMASZEWSKA Kaja

ZALEWSKA Zofia
JABLONSKA Gabriela
MAKOWSKA Natasza
DABROWSKA Hanna
JADOWSKA Lena
PIKON Julia
ZEBROWSKA Eliza
GRODNY Barbara
SZCZEPANSKA Anna
KOZERSKA Weronika
KRAS Alicja

RUSIN Aleksandra
NOWACKA Magdalena
GOLEBIOWSKA Hanna
ZUREK Zofia

ZMUDA Zofia
ARTECKA Leokadia
LIBERSKA Michalina
SLEDZINSKA Daria
LUKOWSKA Barbara

Chiopcow, 12 lat

1.

S e

8.
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10.
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12.
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

GRZEGORSKI Maciej
KWIATKOWSKI Jan
SZYMANSKI Rafat
POLOWNIAK Mateusz
MROZINSKI Kazimierz
STAMATEL Goran
PIETRZAK Marcel
URBANSKI Dariusz
OSTASZEWSKI Szymon
LINDNER Filip
DUDKOWSKI Tymoteusz
STRYCZYNSKI Szymon
CZARKOWSKI Jan
GUZIAK Igor
KACZMAREK Stanistaw
SZYMANSKI-ZAKEPSKI S.
SMIALEK-PARCZEWSKI Jakub
ZIOLKOWSKI Jan
PRZYBYTNIAK Simon
KOSMIDER Albert
OLSZEWSKI Wojciech
DAMPC Michat
SOBCZAK lwo

GtOD Mateusz
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Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy

50m dowolny

200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny

200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny

45.38

2:15.68
28.99
29.11

1:09.72

1:19.30

1:20.04

1:20.15

2:22.43

2:24.76

2:25.30

1:22.48
30.45

1:22.79
30.52
30.81

2:31.77
31.58
31.82

1:27.02
32.37

1:18.28

1:28.97

1:29.38

1:19.82
33.42

1:31.01
33.57
34.13

1:34.42
35.65

1:40.34
39.01

2:14.66
2:14.67
2:15.21
2:15.47
28.32
1:20.56
2:24.74
2:25.55
2:25.67
2:26.25
1:22.63
2:28.96
31.60
2:36.23
31.84
31.92
31.99
2:39.73
32.55
32.58
1:29.62
2:42.28
33.25
2:44.41

129

537
494
488
487
486
472
470
464
442
437
432
427
427
424
412
383
382
374
368
355
344
344
339
325
322
321
318
303
288
266
240
203

401
401
396
394
360
323
323
318
317
313
299
296
259
257
253
251
250
240
237
236
234
229
222
220
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Warszawa, 9.11.2022

25. DZIENISZEWSKI Leon

26. GRZELAK Leonard
DUK Julian

28. SPOCZYNSKI Maciej

29. KLYUS Stepan

30. TAJANOWICZ Szymon

31. BUJAK Tymoteusz

32. RATAJSKI Maciej
PIECHOWICZ Andrzej

34. BRODACZEWSKI Szymon

35. SKIBA Wiktor
STRADOWSKI Borys
SMOLNIK Jan

38. STANCZAK Tymoteusz
SZCZYGIEL Wiktor

40. MOCKO Aleksander

41. BRONIECKI Oliwier

42. CELEJEWSKI Mikotaj

43. WODZYNSKI Jakub
OWCZARCZYK Jan

45, GUTOWSKI Radostaw

46. LUKASZEWSKI Maksymilian

47. IWANKOWSKI Norbert

48. CHAGOWSKI Tymon

49. KARDAS Tomasz
ORLINSKI Jakub
BALCER Wojciech
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52. PIETRZYK KALBARCZYK Bartosz 10

53. MACKIEWICZ Michat

54. KWIECIAK Wojciech

55. STANCZYK Tomasz

56. PSODA Filip

57. MIKA Medard

58. BLAZEJCZYK Mateusz

59. TABOR Aleksander

60. ZEBALA Jan

61. CYGAN Krzysztof
CISZEWSKI Tomasz

63. KWARCIANY Ignacy

64. WLODARCZYK Karol

65. RZEPNIEWSKI Bartosz

66. MACIOCH Michat

67. PORAY-ZBROZEK Mikotaj

68. MATERKA Bruno

Chiopcow, 13 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Piotr
2. JANUS Tymon
3. CHMURSKI Wiktor
4. ZABROCKI Mikotaj

5. GRADEK Jakub

6. PYTEL Mikotaj

7. GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech
8
9

. POTRZEBOWSKI Franciszek

. WLODARCZYK Michat
10. CIOLEK Dawid
11. ZGODA Bartosz
12. JAKUBICKI Jaromir
13. SZCZEPANIAK Maciej
14. KOROL Wiktor
15. SIECZEK Bartosz
16. CISEK Antoni

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy

50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKS Zoliborz
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
UKS Zoliborz
UKS Zoliborz
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny

200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
100m motylkowy
100m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny

33.41
1:32.03
33.60
2:45.77
1:32.48
33.92
34.15
1:33.85
2:48.56
34.69
34.77
2:51.49
2:51.58
2:51.67
34.83
35.00
35.06
35.16
2:53.50
2:53.63
1:36.69
35.37
35.62
35.71
35.94
35.97
2:57.08
36.18
36.20
36.86
37.13
1:41.86
37.38
37.59
37.85
37.95
38.47
1:45.53
1:46.00
39.45
39.68
1:37.18
1:40.40
46.30

2:04.51
26.18
26.21

2:12.50

1:14.15

1:05.59
27.44

1:05.59

1:05.63

2:17.85

1:07.40
28.17

2:20.45

2:20.86

1:08.85
28.85

219
216
216
215
213
209
205
204
204
196
194
194
194
193
193
191
190
188
187
187
186
185
181
179
176
176
176
173
172
163
160
159
156
154
151
149
143
143
141
133
131
123
111

82

508
456
455
421
414
400
396
386
385
374
368
366
354
351
345
341
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

DEBSKI Antoni
NADOLNY Jerzy
BIALEK Kacper

BRYK Jarostaw

SZMIT Antoni
BANASIUK Sebastian
WISNIEWSKI Antoni
KOKODYNSKYI Denys
MARKOWSKI Ignacy
PLATEK Jan

JORDAN-DROWANOWSKI M.

NOWAK Nikodem
BOLEK Franciszek
WIERCINSKI Jakub
KROLICA Leon
MACIOCH Franciszek
TARABASZ Jan
ZDZIENICKI Teo
PATUCHA Jeremi
GIACOBELLI Daniel
NOWAK Jakub

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m motylkowy
50m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

2:23.59
2:24.17
2:24.32
1:20.68
29.49
1:20.94
29.84
1:22.09
1:25.25
31.18
2:35.22
31.72
1:15.40
31.90
2:37.51
32.88
33.65
33.77
33.82
35.27
35.84

331
327
326
321
319
318
308
305
272
270
262
256
254
252
251
230
215
212
211
186
177
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